Competition

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 40-49

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 40-49

Competition

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54

Competition

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59

Division

Division
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Division

Firstname
Gurtej
William
Firstname

Damien

Sorin

Mickey Miguel
Jeremy

Shawn

Tony
Jason
Michael
Brian

Firstname

Joe
Arturo

Ethan
Mark
Jerry

Richard

Surname

Sandhu

von Peters

Surname

Kenworthy
Bardaus
Dulanto
Hall
O'Kelley

Cabrera
petty
Salley
Voelp

Surname

Martin
Martinez

Carver
Coffman

Whitsitt

Gunthert Jr

Gender Rating County

Male

Male

4.0 Gibson

3.5 Hamilton

Gender Rating County

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

4.5 Meigs
4.0 Dickson
4.0 Greene
4.0 Maury
4.0 Hamilton

3.0 Hamilton
3.0 Hamilton
3.0 hamilton
3.0 Hamilton

Gender Rating County

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

4.0 Hamilton
4.0 McMinn

3.5 Hamilton
3.5 Madison
3.5 Madison

3.0 williamson

Age

48

48

Age

53
52
54
52
51

54
53
51
53

Age

55
57

55
58
58

59



Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59

Competition

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64

Division

S
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Jeffrey
colin
Stephen

Firstname

Greg
Ben
Tommy
Brian

JAMES
Phillip
Toddy
Randy
Pearson
Phillip
Noriyuki
Eddie
Wendell

David
Ronald
Stephen
Ronald
Cannon
James
Tim

Hill
mcdonald
Peeples

Surname

Coley
Balingit
Boone
Preheim

BAYLESS
Bowen
Chastain
Cronk
DeVaul
Henderson
Horiuchi
Kessler
Smith

Davis
Duttlinger
Holland
Krause
Mayes
Sorrells
Whitsitt

Male 3.0 Hamilton
Male 3.0 Hamilton
Male 3.0 Hamilton

Gender Rating County

Male 4.5 RUTHERFORD
Male 4.0 Williamson
Male 4.0 Hamilton
Male 4.0 Williamson
Male 3.5 Cumberland
Male 3.5 Rhea

Male 3.5 Bradley
Male 3.5 Maury

Male 3.5 Bradley
Male 3.5 Blount

Male 3.5 Henry

Male 3.5 Hardeman
Male 3.5 Sullivan
Male 3.0 Hamilton
Male 3.0 Whitfield GA
Male 3.0 Sequatchie
Male 3.0 Sequatchie
Male 3.0 Williamson
Male 3.0 GREENE
Male 3.0 Gibson

58
55
58

Age

63
62
64
60

63
62
61
60
62
62
63
63
61

64
61
63
63
62
63
60



Competition

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69

Division Firstname
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Robert
Richard

Rob
Scott
Michael
William
Dennis
Ray

Ed
Dennis
Joe
Charles
Roy
Justin

Jim
Ron
gary
William
Claude
scott
Denny
Curt

Jimmy
Tommy

Surname

Eisenberger
Muth

Burge
Cleary
Coley
Gates
Gerrits
Huang
Lawrence
Leftwich
Pruett
Snyder
Steele
Stephens

Beasley
Guffey
klein
Mellor
Poisson
shofner
Spencer
Spencer

Herrod
Gates

Gender Rating County

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

4.0 Maury
4.0 DAVIDSON

3.5 Hamilton
3.5 Cumberland
3.5 HAMILTON
3.5 Rhea

3.5 Putnum
3.5 Gibson

3.5 Hamilton
3.5 Hamilton
3.5 Hickman
3.5 Davidson
3.5 Hamilton
3.5 Overton

3.0 Gibson

3.0 Maury

3.0 hamilton
3.0 Sevier

3.0 johnson

3.0 Hamilton
3.0 Catoosa GA
3.0 Shelby

2.5 HAMILTON
2.0 Hamilton

Age

65
66

66
65
66
69
68
65
66
65
67
69
66
66

67
65
69
66
68
66
65
66

68
66



Competition

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74

Competition

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79

Division
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Firstname

Paul
Eddie

Tom
Ron
John
Gary
RONALD
Daryl

Greg
Garry
Timothy
Ron
Daniel
William
Turner
Gordon

Firstname

Ted
Ray
Richard
Michael
Ron

Surname

Cash
Graves

Bandler
Harris
Keyes
Patrick
TAYLOR
Vrbas

Bell
Bumgardner
Daniel
Darby

Elins

Hansel
Jackson
Stokes

Surname

Gaby
Hanger
Loudon
Revenig
White

Gender Rating County

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

4.0 Loudon
4.0 Bradley

3.5 Shelby

3.5 Madison
3.5 Hamilton
3.5 Hamilton
3.5 Cumberland
3.5 Shelby

3.0 Robertson
3.0 Robertson
3.0 Madison
3.0 Madison
3.0 Loudon

3.0 Cumberland
3.0 Bradley

3.0 Hamilton

Gender Rating County

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

3.5 greene

3.5 HAMILTON
3.5 Rutherford
3.5 HAMILTON
3.5 HAMILTON

Age

70
70

70
74
70
74
70
74

70
72
72
73
70
70
70
71

Age

79
75
75
76
76



Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79

Competition

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84
Competition

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89
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Division

Division

Larry
EDWARD
Jim
Michael

Jerry
Firstname

Terry
John

Lynn
Frank
Alvin
Michael
Firstname
Don

Donald
Sam

Mantooth
O'BRIEN
Robertson
Spratlin

HOWELL

Surname

Geshke
Lifsey

Freeman
Jamison
Wimberly jr
Lingle
Surname
Bowman

Deaton
Massey

Male 3.0 Bradley 75
Male 3.0 SEVIER 79
Male 3.0 Williamson 77
Male 3.0 Shelby 76
Male 2.5 RHEA 77
Gender Rating County Age
Male 3.5 Shelby 81
Male 3.5 Williamson 80
Male 3.0 Bradley 80
Male 3.0 Roane 83
Male 3.0 Crittenden AR 83
Male 2.0 HAMILTON 80
Gender Rating County Age
Male 3.0 Hamilton 87
Male 3.0 Madison 89
Male 3.0 Shelby 85



Competition

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54

Competition

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59

Competition

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64

Division

N

Division

SN

Division
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Firstname

Lynn
Sharon
ERICA

Janna
Tara
angie

Firstname

Sarah
Connie

Tracey
Karen
Michelle

Firstname

Michelle
Kimberly
Joy

Ronda
Laura
Beth
Rhonda

Surname

Hanger
Sabin
STUBNER

Beard
Bryant
McKelvey

Surname

Curtis
Lintz

Archer

page
Taylor

Surname

Dennis
Santiago
Voges

Gaw
Lendermon
Warren
Wicks

Gender Rating County

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

3.5 Hamilton
3.5 Henry
3.5 Williamson

3.0 Bradley
3.0 Hamilton
3.0 HAMILTON

Gender Rating County

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

3.0 Rhea
3.0 Marshall

2.5 Loudon
2.5 Hamilton
2.5 Hamilton

Gender Rating County

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

4.0 Shelby
4.0 Williamson
4.0 Williamson

3.5 Putnam
3.5 Shelby

3.5 Walker
3.5 Williamson

Age

54
54

53
50
52

Age

58
59

59
58
56

Age

62
64
60

61
64
63
63



Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64

Competition

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69
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Division
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Jill
Sheila
Kerry
Adele
Kay
Diana
Cynthia

Corinne
Carolyn

Firstname

Elizabeth

Lisa

Cathy

Michele

Gina

Bonnie

Belinda
Patricia

Cynthia

Mary Catherine

Regina
Phyllis

Badger- Caldwell
Brandenburg
Carlson

Ellington

Parker

Patricelli

Smith

Massey
Wenger

Surname

Ford

Bivens
Brokaw
Chandler
Chiarelli
Colley
GAMBUZZA
Hamann
Wade
Whaley

Cope
Finnell

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

3.0 Henry

3.0 fayette

3.0 Hamilton
3.0 Madison
3.0 Sullivan

3.0 Cumberland
3.0 Hamilton

2.5 Carroll
2.5 Franklin

Gender Rating County

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

4.0 Knox

3.5 Wilson
3.5 Maury
3.5 Walker
3.5 Knox

3.5 Fayette
3.5 Loudon
3.5 Shelby
3.5 Shelby
3.5 Shelby

3.0 PUTNAM
3.0 Bradley

61
64
60
61
64
61
64

61
60

Age

69

66
65
65
69
69
65
65
69
69

67
69



Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69

Competition

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74
Competition

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79
Competition

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 80-84
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 80-84

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 80-84

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 80-84

Division
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Division

Division

kathy

Firstname

Deb
Aleen (Ali)

Ruby

Peggy
Neta

Cathie

Firstname

Susie

Nancy

Firstname

Alice

Renate

BARBARA

Mary

krant

Surname

Mayo
Swofford

Buchanan
Douglas
Graves
Weaver
Surname
Hargis
King
Surname
Tym

Curls

O'BRIEN

Ashburn

Female

2.5 putnam

Gender Rating County

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

3.5 Knox
3.5 Sevier

3.0 CATOOSA
3.0 Hamilton

3.0 Bradley
3.0 Sumner

Gender Rating County

Female

Female

3.5 Knox

67

Age

72
74

GA 71
72

70

Age

78

3.0 Cumberland 75

Gender Rating County

Female

Female

Female

Female

4.0 Hamilton

3.5 HAMBLEN

3.0 SEVIER

2.5 Hamilton

Age

81

80

80

80



