Competition	Division	n Firstname	Surname	Gender I	Rating County	Age
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 40-49	1	Gurtej	Sandhu	Male	4.0 Gibson	48
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 40-49	2	William	von Peters	Male	3.5 Hamilton	48
Competition	Division	n Firstname	Surname	Gender I	Rating County	Age
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54	1	Damien	Kenworthy	Male	4.5 Meigs	53
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54	1	Sorin	Bardaus	Male	4.0 Dickson	52
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54	1	Mickey Miguel	Dulanto	Male	4.0 Greene	54
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54	1	Jeremy	Hall	Male	4.0 Maury	52
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54	1	Shawn	O'Kelley	Male	4.0 Hamilton	51
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54	3	Tony	Cabrera	Male	3.0 Hamilton	54
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54	3	Jason	petty	Male	3.0 Hamilton	53
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54	3	Michael	Salley	Male	3.0 hamilton	51
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54	3	Brian	Voelp	Male	3.0 Hamilton	53
Competition	Division	n Firstname	Surname	Gender I	Rating County	Age
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59	1	Joe	Martin	Male	4.0 Hamilton	55
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59	1	Arturo	Martinez	Male	4.0 McMinn	57
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59	2	Ethan	Carver	Male	3.5 Hamilton	55
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59	2	Mark	Coffman	Male	3.5 Madison	58
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59	2	Jerry	Whitsitt	Male	3.5 Madison	58
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59	3	Richard	Gunthert Jr	Male	3.0 williamson	59

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59	3	Jeffrey	Hill	Male	3.0	Hamilton	58
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59	3	colin	mcdonald	Male	3.0	Hamilton	55
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59	3	Stephen	Peeples	Male	3.0	Hamilton	58
Competition	Division	n Firstname	Surname	Gender	Rating	County	Age
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	1	Greg	Coley	Male	4.5	RUTHERFORD	63
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	1	Ben	Balingit	Male	4.0	Williamson	62
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	1	Tommy	Boone	Male	4.0	Hamilton	64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	1	Brian	Preheim	Male	4.0	Williamson	60
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	2	JAMES	BAYLESS	Male	3.5	Cumberland	63
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	2	Phillip	Bowen	Male	3.5	Rhea	62
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	2	Toddy	Chastain	Male	3.5	Bradley	61
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	2	Randy	Cronk	Male	3.5	Maury	60
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	2	Pearson	DeVaul	Male	3.5	Bradley	62
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	2	Phillip	Henderson	Male	3.5	Blount	62
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	2	Noriyuki	Horiuchi	Male	3.5	Henry	63
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	2	Eddie	Kessler	Male	3.5	Hardeman	63
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	2	Wendell	Smith	Male	3.5	Sullivan	61
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	3	David	Davis	Male	3.0	Hamilton	64
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	3	Ronald	Duttlinger	Male	3.0	Whitfield GA	61
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	3	Stephen	Holland	Male	3.0	Sequatchie	63
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	3	Ronald	Krause	Male	3.0	Sequatchie	63
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	3	Cannon	Mayes	Male	3.0	Williamson	62
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	3	James	Sorrells	Male	3.0	GREENE	63
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64	3	Tim	Whitsitt	Male	3.0	Gibson	60

Competition	Division	Firstname	Surname	Gender	Rating	County	Age
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	1	Robert	Eisenberger	Male	4.0	Maury	65
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	1	Richard	Muth	Male	4.0	DAVIDSON	66
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	Rob	Burge	Male	3.5	Hamilton	66
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	Scott	Cleary	Male	3.5	Cumberland	65
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	Michael	Coley	Male	3.5	HAMILTON	66
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	William	Gates	Male	3.5	Rhea	69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	Dennis	Gerrits	Male	3.5	Putnum	68
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	Ray	Huang	Male	3.5	Gibson	65
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	Ed	Lawrence	Male	3.5	Hamilton	66
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	Dennis	Leftwich	Male	3.5	Hamilton	65
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	Joe	Pruett	Male	3.5	Hickman	67
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	Charles	Snyder	Male	3.5	Davidson	69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	Roy	Steele	Male	3.5	Hamilton	66
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	2	Justin	Stephens	Male	3.5	Overton	66
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	3	Jim	Beasley	Male	3.0	Gibson	67
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	3	Ron	Guffey	Male	3.0	Maury	65
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	3	gary	klein	Male	3.0	hamilton	69
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	3	William	Mellor	Male	3.0	Sevier	66
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	3	Claude	Poisson	Male	3.0	johnson	68
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	3	scott	shofner	Male	3.0	Hamilton	66
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	3	Denny	Spencer	Male	3.0	Catoosa GA	65
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	3	Curt	Spencer	Male	3.0	Shelby	66
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	4	Jimmy	Herrod	Male	2.5	HAMILTON	68
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69	4	Tommy	Gates	Male	2.0	Hamilton	66

Competition	Division	Firstname	Surname	Gender	Rating	County	Age
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	1	Paul	Cash	Male	4.0	Loudon	70
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	1	Eddie	Graves	Male	4.0	Bradley	70
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	2	Tom	Bandler	Male	3.5	Shelby	70
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	2	Ron	Harris	Male	3.5	Madison	74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	2	John	Keyes	Male	3.5	Hamilton	70
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	2	Gary	Patrick	Male	3.5	Hamilton	74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	2	RONALD	TAYLOR	Male	3.5	Cumberland	70
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	2	Daryl	Vrbas	Male	3.5	Shelby	74
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	3	Greg	Bell	Male	3.0	Robertson	70
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	3	Garry	Bumgardner	Male	3.0	Robertson	72
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	3	Timothy	Daniel	Male	3.0	Madison	72
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	3	Ron	Darby	Male	3.0	Madison	73
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	3	Daniel	Elins	Male	3.0	Loudon	70
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	3	William	Hansel	Male	3.0	Cumberland	70
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	3	Turner	Jackson	Male	3.0	Bradley	70
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74	3	Gordon	Stokes	Male	3.0	Hamilton	71
Competition	Division	Firstname	Surname	Gender	Rating	County	Age
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79	2	Ted	Gaby	Male	3.5	greene	79
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79	2	Ray	Hanger	Male	3.5	HAMILTON	75
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79	2	Richard	Loudon	Male	3.5	Rutherford	75
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79	2	Michael	Revenig	Male	3.5	HAMILTON	76
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79	2	Ron	White	Male	3.5	HAMILTON	76

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79	3	Larry	Mantooth	Male	3.0	Bradley	75
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79	3	EDWARD	O'BRIEN	Male	3.0	SEVIER	79
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79	3	Jim	Robertson	Male	3.0	Williamson	77
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79	3	Michael	Spratlin	Male	3.0	Shelby	76
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79	4	Jerry	HOWELL	Male	2.5	RHEA	77
Competition	Division	Firstname	Surname	Gender	Rating	County	Age
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84	2	Terry	Geshke	Male	3.5	Shelby	81
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84	2	John	Lifsey	Male	3.5	Williamson	80
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84	3	Lynn	Freeman	Male	3.0	Bradley	80
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84	3	Frank	Jamison	Male	3.0	Roane	83
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84	3	Alvin	Wimberly jr	Male	3.0	Crittenden AR	83
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84	4	Michael	Lingle	Male	2.0	HAMILTON	80
Competition	Division	Firstname	Surname	Gender	Rating	County	Age
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89	3	Don	Bowman	Male	3.0	Hamilton	87
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89	3	Donald	Deaton	Male	3.0	Madison	89
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89	3	Sam	Massey	Male	3.0	Shelby	85

Competition	Division	Firstname	Surname	Gender	Rating County	Age
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54	2	Lynn	Hanger	Female	3.5 Hamilton	52
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54	2	Sharon	Sabin	Female	3.5 Henry	54
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54	2	ERICA	STUBNER	Female	3.5 Williamson	54
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54	3	Janna	Beard	Female	3.0 Bradley	53
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54	3	Tara	Bryant	Female	3.0 Hamilton	50
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54	3	angie	McKelvey	Female	3.0 HAMILTON	52
Competition	Division	Firstname	Surname	Gender	Rating County	Age
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59	3	Sarah	Curtis	Female	3.0 Rhea	58
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59	3	Connie	Lintz	Female	3.0 Marshall	59
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59	4	Tracey	Archer	Female	2.5 Loudon	59
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59	4	Karen	page	Female	2.5 Hamilton	58
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59	4	Michelle	Taylor	Female	2.5 Hamilton	56
Competition	Division	Firstname	Surname	Gender	Rating County	Age
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	1	Michelle	Dennis	Female	4.0 Shelby	62
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	1	Kimberly	Santiago	Female	4.0 Williamson	64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	1	Joy	Voges	Female	4.0 Williamson	60
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	2	Ronda	Gaw	Female	3.5 Putnam	61
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	2	Laura	Lendermon	Female	3.5 Shelby	64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	2	Beth	Warren	Female	3.5 Walker	63
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	2	Rhonda	Wicks	Female	3.5 Williamson	63

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	3	Jill	Badger- Caldwell	Female	3.0 Henry	61
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	3	Sheila	Brandenburg	Female	3.0 fayette	64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	3	Kerry	Carlson	Female	3.0 Hamilton	60
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	3	Adele	Ellington	Female	3.0 Madison	61
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	3	Kay	Parker	Female	3.0 Sullivan	64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	3	Diana	Patricelli	Female	3.0 Cumberland	61
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	3	Cynthia	Smith	Female	3.0 Hamilton	64
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	4	Corinne	Massey	Female	2.5 Carroll	61
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64	4	Carolyn	Wenger	Female	2.5 Franklin	60
Competition	Division	Firstname	Surname	Gender	Rating County	Age
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69	1	Elizabeth	Ford	Female	4.0 Knox	69
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69	2	Lisa	Bivens	Female	3.5 Wilson	66
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69	2	Cathy	Brokaw	Female	3.5 Maury	65
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69	2	Michele	Chandler	Female	3.5 Walker	65
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69	2	Gina	Chiarelli	Female	3.5 Knox	69
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69	2	Dannia	Colley	F a a l a	2 E Favotto	69
rickiesaii Womens singles 05 05	2	Bonnie	Colley	Female	3.5 Fayette	09
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69	2	Belinda	GAMBUZZA	Female	3.5 Loudon	65
S			•		•	
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69	2	Belinda	GAMBUZZA	Female	3.5 Loudon	65
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69	2 2	Belinda Patricia	GAMBUZZA Hamann Wade	Female Female	3.5 Loudon 3.5 Shelby	65 65
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69	2 2 2	Belinda Patricia Cynthia	GAMBUZZA Hamann Wade	Female Female Female	3.5 Loudon 3.5 Shelby 3.5 Shelby	65 65 69

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69	4	kathy	krant	Female	2.5	putnam	67
Competition	Division	Firstname	Surnan	ne Gender	Rating	County	Age
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74	2	Deb	Mayo	Female	3.5	Knox	72
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74	2	Aleen (Ali)	Swoffo	rd Female	3.5	Sevier	74
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74	3	Ruby	Buchar	nan Female	3.0	CATOOSA GA	71
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74	3	Peggy	Dougla	s Female	3.0	Hamilton	72
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74	3	Neta	Graves	Female	3.0	Bradley	71
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74	3	Cathie	Weave	r Female	3.0	Sumner	70
Competition	Division	Firstname	Surnan	ne Gender	Rating	County	Age
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79	2	Susie	Hargis	Female	3.5	Knox	78
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79	3	Nancy	King	Female	3.0	Cumberland	75
Competition	Division	Firstname	Surnan	ne Gender	Rating	County	Age
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 80-84	1	Alice	Tym	Female	4.0	Hamilton	81
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 80-84	2	Renate	Curls	Female	3.5	HAMBLEN	80
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 80-84	3	BARBARA	O'BRIE	N Female	3.0	SEVIER	80
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 80-84	4	Mary	Ashbur	n Female	2.5	Hamilton	80